
EVENING LADIES CURLING – DRAW 2 – January 7 to February 18, 2020 

Team 1 

Mollie Flemming 
Brenda Hastie 
Marlise Carter 
Gail Peronni

Team 2 
Sheila Reyno 
Tammy Richard 
Madeline Carter 
Sue Henwood

Team 3 
Anna Acton 
Madeline Gillis 
Ellen McKay 
Siobhan Brown

Team 4 
Gina Rayworth 
Judi McLellan 
Jean Hart 
Leslie Shumka

Team 5 

Elaine Smith 
Sharon McIntyre 
Margaret Beattie 
Elizabeth Wilson

Team 6 
Jane Braedley 
Karie Stokes 
Cathy Pettipas 
Margaret Ann Capper

Team 7 
Tracy Wright 
Tammi Puddicombe 
Linda McLeod 
Laura Thurston

DATE Ice 1 Ice 2 Ice 3 BYE

January 7 1 vs 3 2 vs 7 4 vs 6 5

January 14 4 vs 7 6 vs 3 2 vs 5 1

January 21 6 vs 1 5 vs 4 7 vs 3 2

January 28 3 vs 2 7 vs 6 5 vs 1 4

February 4 7 vs 5 4 vs 1 6 vs 2 3

February 11 2 vs 4 3 vs 5 1 vs 7 6

February 18 5 vs 6 1 vs 2 3 vs 4 7

HOME WORK CELL

Peronni Gail 536-2306   506-295-5780

Shumka Leslie     778-584-3877

Acton Anna 536-2508   540-0888

Braedley Jane 536-2214 902-667-7549  

Flemming Mollie 536-3809    

Hart Jean 538-9015   224-0127

Hastie Brenda 536-1364   536-7083

Henwood Sue     902-430-9382

MacIntyre Sharon 536-1832    

McLellan Judi 536-3201   364-5736

McLeod Linda 536-0547 536-1272 540-0345

Pettipas Cathy     229-5402



SPARES 

Puddicombe Tami 536-2244   364-2944

Rayworth Gina 536-3759 902-667-3376 902-694-7145

Reyno Sheila 536-4333    

Richard Tammy 758-1086 758-4004 871-4675

Smith Elaine 536-0164   364-7233

Stokes Karie 536-2201   506-364-7564

Thurston Laura 871-4074   364-7442

Wright Tracy     875-2475

Carter Madeline 540-0567 536-0704 224-0705

Carter Marlise 540-0567 536-0704 224-0705

McKay Ellen 709-770-6852    

Capper Margaret Ann 536-2364 540-0248

Brown Siobhan 229-3529

Gillis Madeline 874-2033

Beattie Margaret 536-3266 878-9079

Wilson Elizabeth 540-1190

HOME WORK CELL

Butcher Joan 536-0174   536-8639

Dauvin Amie 939-2075 536-2040 229-6022

Johnston Cathy 536-0465 536-3111 364-7508

Prawdzik Gayle 536-3125    

Ronalds Jessica 939-2334   871-8482

Seaborn Sue 536-3935    

Wheaton Colleen   536-2206 536-8416

Robinson Jan 536-3508 364-9232

Cane Judy 613-875-8534

Sharpe Donna 536-1062 364-2693

Kathleen Trites 536-7893

Stokes Tamara 536-7029 bogden009@outlook.com

mailto:bogden009@outlook.com



